
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District  
Quartet  Convention 
Mid-Atlantic District, Quartet Finals, Wildwood, New Jersey, October 5, 2002 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Wheelhouse All Alone 249 247 240 1459 1454 2913 80.9 
    Any Time 239 246 238 
 2 FreeLancers Nice Work If You Can Get It 238 243 246 1442 1452 2894 80.4 
    They Say It's Wonderful 235 238 242 
 3 Phat Cats My Alabamy 241 233 242 1426 1368 2794 77.6 
    Wedding Bells (Are Breaking Up That Old Gang  243 231 236 
 4 Crossroads Birth Of The Blues 223 226 218 1337 1305 2642 73.4 
    A Lead With Soul (Parody) 222 241 207 
 5 Swing Time Smilin' Through 215 219 220 1312 1279 2591 72.0 
    I've Found My Sweetheart Sally 217 217 224 
 6 Mercury May I Never Love Again 221 212 218 1271 1306 2577 71.6 
    I Used To Call Her Baby 214 207 199 
 7 New Vintage Moonlight Becomes You 208 216 212 1270 1253 2523 70.1 
    When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob  207 217 210 
 8 Moonlighting Old St. Louie 199 203 208 1212 1258 2470 68.6 
    All Of Me 194 204 204 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Wheelhouse If I Love Again 249 242 236 1454 80.8 
    You're Nobody 'Til Somebody Loves You 241 246 240 
 2 FreeLancers Flying Sinatra (Medley) 241 244 246 1452 80.7 
    All Alone 234 245 242 
 3 Phat Cats What'll I Do? 237 231 228 1368 76.0 
    Waitin' For The Robert E. Lee 230 221 221 
 4 Mercury I'll Be Seeing You 214 224 212 1306 72.6 
    Sweet Georgia Brown 214 229 213 
 5 Crossroads I'm Beginning To See The Light 217 235 208 1305 72.5 
    Flying Sinatra (Medley) 208 232 205 
 6 Swing Time Just In Time 207 210 220 1279 71.1 
    I Can't Give You Anything But Love 212 210 220 
 7 Moonlighting I've Been Working On The Railroad 211 206 209 1258 69.9 
    My Old Kentucky Home 211 209 212 
 8 New Vintage My Heart Is Aching For You 205 217 211 1253 69.6 
    Take Me To The Land Of Jazz 202 211 207 

Wheelhouse is the District Quartet Champion. 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Shaw - SUN Stephen Jamison - NED Bobby Gray Jr - SWD Bill Duncan - ONT 
Jim Ramsey - JAD Rodney Sgrignoli - RMD Wayne Wright - ILL D Flinn - LOL 
 Jeff Taylor - ONT Gary Wulf - JAD Tom McQueeney - NED 



OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District  
Quartet  Convention 
Mid-Atlantic District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Wildwood, New Jersey,  
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 9 SHOWDOWN Little Girl 205 206 208 1226 68.1 
    (1) When My Baby Smiles At Me 203 200 204 
 10 Southernaires What'll I Do? 214 194 209 1223 67.9 
    (1) You Make Me Feel So Young 210 196 200 
 11 2nd Generation Darkness On The Delta 210 194 199 1215 67.5 
    (1) How Deep Is The Ocean? 212 200 200 
 12 Yankee Dime I've Been Working On The Railroad 209 194 193 1199 66.6 
    (1) Let The Rest Of The World Go By 205 191 207 
 13 Bachelor Party Rock-A-Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody 193 186 202 1172 65.1 
    (1) All Dressed Up With A Broken Heart 196 194 201 
 14 Magnum Am I Wasting My Time 197 198 190 1169 64.9 
    (1) Can't You Hear Me Callin' Caroline? 201 197 186 
 15 Gentlemen's Blend Old St. Louie 213 192 191 1162 64.6 
    (1) Get Out And Get Under 195 186 185 
 16 ENCORE! Sweetheart Of Sigma Chi 195 184 199 1150 63.9 
    (1) Take Me To The Land Of Jazz 191 183 198 
 17 Razzmatazz Handyman (Medley) 189 203 187 1110 61.7 
    (1) My Gal Sal (Parody) 179 177 175 
 18 Sound Unlimited I Miss Mother Most Of All 191 177 179 1079 59.9 
    (1) When You And I Were Young Maggie 186 174 172 
 19 Yes, Indeed Lazy 189 175 170 1055 58.6 
    (1) Destination Moon 183 173 165 
 20 Tune In Seems Like Old Times 184 168 173 1052 58.4 
    (1) Baby Won't You Please Come Home? 184 169 174 
 21 Princeton Junction Sweet Roses Of Morn 181 167 180 1047 58.2 
    (1) Moment I Saw Your Eyes 172 176 171 
 22 Chapter Four At The End Of A Cobblestone Road 172 178 175 1046 58.1 
    (1) Get Out And Get Under The Moon 176 177 168 
 23 Cruisin' I'm Alone Because I Love You 178 168 174 1042 57.9 
    (1) Margie 182 168 172 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Dick Shaw - SUN Stephen Jamison - NED Bobby Gray Jr - SWD Bill Duncan - ONT 
Jim Ramsey - JAD Rodney Sgrignoli - RMD Wayne Wright - ILL D Flinn - LOL 
 Jeff Taylor - ONT Gary Wulf - JAD Tom McQueeney - NED 
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